Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

5
NX-ID/IA/OD/OC/MD
Ordering Information
Applicable standards
Refer to the OMRON website (www.ia.omron.com) or ask your OMRON representative for the most recent applicable standards for each model.
Digital Input Units
*1. To use input refreshing with input changed time, the EtherCAT Coupler Unit with unit version 1.1 or later and the Sysmac Studio version 1.07
or higher are required.
Product Name
Specifications
ModelNumber of
points
Internal I/O
common
Rated input voltage I/O refreshing method ON/OFF response time
 DC Input Unit
(Screwless Clamping
Terminal Block, 12 mm
Width)
4 points
NPN
12 to 24 VDC Switching Synchronous I/O re-
freshing and Free-Run refreshing
20 µs max./400 µs max. NX-ID3317
24 VDC 100 ns max./100 ns max.
NX-ID3343
Input refreshing with input changed
time only *1 NX-ID3344
PNP
12 to 24 VDC Switching Synchronous I/O re-
freshing and Free-Run refreshing
20 µs max./400 µs max. NX-ID3417
24 VDC
100 ns max./100 ns max.
NX-ID3443
Input refreshing with input changed
time only *1 NX-ID3444
8 points
NPN
Switching Synchronous I/O re-
freshing and Free-Run refreshing
20 µs max./400 µs max.
NX-ID4342
PNP NX-ID4442
16 points
NPN NX-ID5342
PNP NX-ID5442
 DC Input Unit
(M3 Screw Terminal
Block, 30 mm Width)
16 points
For both
NPN/PNP
24 VDC
Switching Synchronous I/O re-
freshing and Free-Run refreshing
20 µs max./400 µs max. NX-ID5142-1
DC Input Unit
(MIL Connector, 30 mm
Width)
16 points
For both
NPN/PNP
24 VDC
Switching Synchronous I/O re-
freshing and Free-Run refreshing
20 µs max./400 µs max.
NX-ID5142-5
32 points NX-ID6142-5
DC Input Unit
(Fujitsu Connector, 30
mm Width)
32 points